Sunday Morning Race Timing Heats and Semi-Finals

Subject to change based on Saturday Results

Pittsford Regatta Sunday May 27, 2012

Time format = MM:SEC.TENTH

Schoen Place lane is the north side of canal (same side as DPW)
Library Lane is the south side of the canal (opposite side from DPW)

RACE TIME EVENT CREW BOW# LANE ELAPSED PLACE

60 8:00 AM NOVICE BOYS Ltwt 4 McQuaid 1 Library 00:04:28.90 1
WNY Maritime 2 Schoen Place 00:04:47.75

61 8:08 AM NOVICE BOYS Ltwt 4 Pittsford B 3 Library 00:04:58.84
Bayside 4 Schoen Place 00:04:41.71 1

62 8:16 AM NOVICE BOYS 4A Albany 5 Library 00:04:28.04 1
Fairport 6 Schoen Place 00:04:30.03

63 8:24 AM NOVICE BOYS 4A McQuaid 7 Library 00:04:58.10
Pittsford 8 Schoen Place 00:04:33.84 1

64 8:32 AM NOVICE GIRLS 8A Brighton 9 Library 00:04:46.14
Mercy 10 Schoen Place 00:04:40.38 1
65 8:40 AM NOVICE GIRLS 8A Pittsford 11 Library 00:04:32.76 1
Cascadilla 12 Schoen Place 00:04:34.59

66 8:48 AM VARSITY BOYS 4B Fairport A 13 Library 00:04:13.03 1
Cascadilla 14 Schoen Place 00:04:15.09

67 8:56 AM VARSITY BOYS 4B Albany 15 Library [00:05:04.36] 2
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RACE TIME EVENT CREW
Pittsford
68 9:04 AM VARSITY BOYS 4B Fairport B
McQuaid

BOW#

16

17
18

LANE
Schoen Place

Library
Schoen Place

ELAPSED PLACE

[ 00:04:34.95| 1 |
00:04:53.49 2
00:04:47.29 1

69 9:12 AM VARSITY GIRLS 8B Fairport B
Pittsford B

70 9:20 AM VARSITY GIRLS 8B Mercy
Fairport A

71 9:28 AM VARSITY GIRLS 8B Albany B
Pittsford A

19
20

21

23
24

Library
Schoen Place

Library
Schoen Place

Library
Schoen Place

00:04:40.56 1
00:04:56.13 2
00:04:46.00 2
00:04:26.40 1
00:05:03.27 2
00:04:32.86 1

73 9:46 AM VARSITY BOYS Ltwt 4 Pittsford B
Brighton
74 9:54 AM VARSITY BOYS Ltwt 4 Fairport

Pittsford A

37
38

39
40

Library
Schoen Place

Library
Schoen Place

00:04:21.74 1
00:04:29.73 2
00:04:36.79 2
00:04:26.35 1

75 10:02 AM VARSITY GIRLS 8A Albany

Fairport

42

Library
Schoen Place

00:04:16.05

00:04:29.60




RACE

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

TIME

10:10 AM

10:18 AM

SEMI-FINALS

10:26 AM

SEMI-FINALS

10:34 AM

10:42 AM

SEMI-FINALS

10:50 AM

10:58 AM

SEMI-FINALS

11:06 AM

EVENT

VARSITY GIRLS 8A

VARSITY GIRLS 8A

NOVICE GIRLS 8B

NOVICE BOYS LT4

NOVICE BOYS LT4

NOVICE BOYS 4A

NOVICE BOYS 4A

NOVICE GIRLS 8A
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Time format = MM:SEC.TENTH
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Library Lane is the south side of the canal (opposite side from DPW)

CREW

Brighton
Mercy

Chautauqua
Pittsford

Pittsford A
Pittsford B

[McQuaid

Pittsford A

Bayside

WNY Maritime

|Albany

Cascadilla

Pittsford

Fairport

[Pittsford

Fairport

BOW#

43
44

45
46

47
48

49
50

51
52

53
54

55
56

57
58

LANE

Library
Schoen Place

Library
Schoen Place

Library
Schoen Place

Library
Schoen Place

Library
Schoen Place

Library
Schoen Place

Library
Schoen Place

Library
Schoen Place

ELAPSED PLACE
00:04:27.53 1
00:04:31.51 2
00:04:30.55 2
00:04:18.56 1
00:04:39.80 1
00:04:56.00 2
00:04:24.50 1
00:04:33.70 2
00:04:30.85 1
00:04:42.32 2
00:04:19.60 1
00:04:31.15 2
00:04:23.29 1
00:04:32.28 2
00:04:33.90 1
00:04:42.90 2




RACE

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

TIME

11:14 AM

SEMI-FINALS

11:22 AM

11:30 AM

SEMI-FINALS

11:38 AM

11:46 AM

SEMI-FINALS

11:54 AM

12:02 PM

SEMI-FINALS

12:10 PM

EVENT

NOVICE GIRLS 8A

VARSITY BOYS 4B

VARSITY BOYS 4B

VARSITY GIRLS 8B

VARSITY GIRLS 8B

VARSITY BOYS 4A

VARSITY BOYS 4A

VARSITY BOYS LT4

Sunday Morning Race Timing Heats and Semi-Finals

Subject to change based on Saturday Results
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Time format = MM:SEC.TENTH
Schoen Place lane is the north side of canal (same side as DPW)
Library Lane is the south side of the canal (opposite side from DPW)

CREW

Mercy

Cascadilla

Fairport A

Cascadilla

Pittsford

McQuaid

|Fairport A

Albany A

Pittsford A

Fairport B

Fairport

Albany

Cascadilla

Pittsford

[Pittsford B

Chautauqua

BOW#

59
60

61
62

63
64

65
66

67
68

69
70

71
72

73
74

LANE

Library
Schoen Place

Library
Schoen Place

Library
Schoen Place

Library
Schoen Place

Library
Schoen Place

Library
Schoen Place

Library
Schoen Place

Library
Schoen Place

ELAPSED PLACE
00:04:51.05 2
00:04:40.82 1
00:04:28.29 1
00:04:33.94 2
00:04:35.89 1
00:04:55.91 2
00:04:22.93 1
00:04.27.58 2
00:04:31.10 1
00:04:39.70 2
00:04:15.37 1
00:04:24.03 2
00:04:12.46 1
00:04:17.47 2
00:04:17.70 1
00:04:23.20 2




RACE TIME

92 12:18 PM
SEMI-FINALS
93 12:26 PM
SEMI-FINALS
94 12:34 PM
95 12:42 PM

EVENT

VARSITY BOYS LT4

VARSITY GIRLS LT8

VARSITY GIRLS 8A

VARSITY GIRLS 8A

Sunday Morning Race Timing Heats and Semi-Finals
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CREW

Pittsford A

Brighton

Cascadilla
Pittsford B

[Albany

SGS

Pittsford

Brighton

BOW#

75
76

77
78

79
80

81
82

LANE

Library
Schoen Place

Library
Schoen Place

Library
Schoen Place

Library
Schoen Place

ELAPSED PLACE
00:04:19:80 1
00:04:27.34 2
00:04:24.92 1
00:04:31.81 2
00:04:14.56 1
00:04:27.19 2
00:04:14.70 1
00:04:31.00 2




