RACE	TIME	EVENT	CREW	BOW#	LANE	ELAPSED	PLACE
	Heats						
60	8:00 AM	NOVICE BOYS Ltwt 4	McQuaid WNY Maritime	1 2	Library Schoen Place	00:04:28.90 00:04:47.75	1 2
61	8:08 AM	NOVICE BOYS Ltwt 4	Pittsford B Bayside	3 4	Library Schoen Place	00:04:58.84 00:04:41.71	2
	Heats						
62	8:16 AM	NOVICE BOYS 4A	Albany Fairport	5 6	Library Schoen Place	00:04:28.04 00:04:30.03	1 2
63	8:24 AM	NOVICE BOYS 4A	McQuaid Pittsford	7 8	Library Schoen Place	00:04:58.10 00:04:33.84	2
	Heats						
64	8:32 AM	NOVICE GIRLS 8A	Brighton Mercy	9 10	Library Schoen Place	00:04:46.14 00:04:40.38	2
65	8:40 AM	NOVICE GIRLS 8A	Pittsford Cascadilla	11 12	Library Schoen Place	00:04:32.76 00:04:34.59	1 2
	Heats						
66	8:48 AM	VARSITY BOYS 4B	Fairport A Cascadilla	13 14	Library Schoen Place	00:04:13.03 00:04:15.09	1 2
67	8:56 AM	VARSITY BOYS 4B	Albany	15	Library	00:05:04.36	2

Subject to change based on Saturday Results
Pittsford Regatta Sunday May 27, 2012
Time format = MM:SEC.TENTH
Schoen Place lane is the north side of canal (same side as DPW)

Library Lane is the south side of the canal (opposite side from DPW)

RACE	TIME	EVENT	CREW	BOW#	LANE	ELAPSED	PLACE
			Pittsford	16	Schoen Place	00:04:34.95	1
68	9:04 AM	VARSITY BOYS 4B	Fairport B McQuaid	17 18	Library Schoen Place	00:04:53.49 00:04:47.29	2
	Heats						
69	9:12 AM	VARSITY GIRLS 8B	Fairport B Pittsford B	19 20	Library Schoen Place	00:04:40.56 00:04:56.13	1 2
70	9:20 AM	VARSITY GIRLS 8B	Mercy Fairport A	21 22	Library Schoen Place	00:04:46.00 00:04:26.40	2 1
71	9:28 AM	VARSITY GIRLS 8B	Albany B Pittsford A	23 24	Library Schoen Place	00:05:03.27 00:04:32.86	2
	Heats	GO TO AM TIME TRIAL TA	AB FOR EVENT 72 - 9:36	6			
	Heats						
73	9:46 AM	VARSITY BOYS Ltwt 4	Pittsford B Brighton	37 38	Library Schoen Place	00:04:21.74 00:04:29.73	1 2
74	9:54 AM	VARSITY BOYS Ltwt 4	Fairport Pittsford A	39 40	Library Schoen Place	00:04:36.79 00:04:26.35	2
	Heats						
75	10:02 AM	VARSITY GIRLS 8A	Albany Fairport	41 42	Library Schoen Place	00:04:16.05 00:04:29.60	1 2

RACE	TIME	EVENT	CREW	BOW#	LANE	ELAPSED	PLACE
76	10:10 AM	VARSITY GIRLS 8A	Brighton Mercy	43 44	Library Schoen Place	00:04:27.53 00:04:31.51	2
77	10:18 AM	VARSITY GIRLS 8A	Chautauqua Pittsford	45 46	Library Schoen Place	00:04:30.55 00:04:18.56	2
:	SEMI-FINALS						
78	10:26 AM	NOVICE GIRLS 8B	Pittsford A Pittsford B	47 48	Library Schoen Place	00:04:39.80 00:04:56.00	1 2
	SEMI-FINALS						
79	10:34 AM	NOVICE BOYS LT4	McQuaid Pittsford A	49 50	Library Schoen Place	00:04:24.50 00:04:33.70	1 2
80	10:42 AM	NOVICE BOYS LT4	Bayside WNY Maritime	51 52	Library Schoen Place	00:04:30.85 00:04:42.32	1 2
:	SEMI-FINALS						
81	10:50 AM	NOVICE BOYS 4A	Albany Cascadilla	53 54	Library Schoen Place	00:04:19.60 00:04:31.15	1 2
82	10:58 AM	NOVICE BOYS 4A	Pittsford Fairport	55 56	Library Schoen Place	00:04:23.29 00:04:32.28	2
	SEMI-FINALS						
83	11:06 AM	NOVICE GIRLS 8A	Pittsford Fairport	57 58	Library Schoen Place	00:04:33.90 00:04:42.90	1 2

RACE	TIME	EVENT	CREW	BOW#	LANE	ELAPSED	PLACE
84	11:14 AM	NOVICE GIRLS 8A	Mercy Cascadilla	59 60	Library Schoen Place	00:04:51.05 00:04:40.82	2
	SEMI-FINALS						
85	11:22 AM	VARSITY BOYS 4B	Fairport A Cascadilla	61 62	Library Schoen Place	00:04:28.29	1 2
86	11:30 AM	VARSITY BOYS 4B	Pittsford McQuaid	63 64	Library Schoen Place	00:04:35.89 00:04:55.91	1 2
	SEMI-FINALS						
87	11:38 AM	VARSITY GIRLS 8B	Fairport A Albany A	65 66	Library Schoen Place	00:04:22.93 00:04.27.58	1 2
88	11:46 AM	VARSITY GIRLS 8B	Pittsford A Fairport B	67 68	Library Schoen Place	00:04:31.10 00:04:39.70	1 2
	SEMI-FINALS						
89	11:54 AM	VARSITY BOYS 4A	Fairport Albany	69 70	Library Schoen Place	00:04:15.37 00:04:24.03	1 2
90	12:02 PM	VARSITY BOYS 4A	Cascadilla Pittsford	71 72	Library Schoen Place	00:04:12.46 00:04:17.47	1 2
	SEMI-FINALS						
91	12:10 PM	VARSITY BOYS LT4	Pittsford B Chautauqua	73 74	Library Schoen Place	00:04:17.70 00:04:23.20	1 2

RACE	TIME	EVENT	CREW	BOW#	LANE	ELAPSED	PLACE
92	12:18 PM	VARSITY BOYS LT4	Pittsford A Brighton	75 76	Library Schoen Place	00:04:19:80 00:04:27.34	1 2
:	SEMI-FINALS						
93	12:26 PM	VARSITY GIRLS LT8	Cascadilla Pittsford B	77 78	Library Schoen Place	00:04:24.92 00:04:31.81	1 2
:	SEMI-FINALS						
94	12:34 PM	VARSITY GIRLS 8A	Albany SGS	79 80	Library Schoen Place	00:04:14.56 00:04:27.19	1 2
95	12:42 PM	VARSITY GIRLS 8A	Pittsford Brighton	81 82	Library Schoen Place	00:04:14.70 00:04:31.00	1 2